Capacity Building for Equity and Inclusion in Career and

Technical Education

Perkins V - FY 2020-21 Grant Planning Amounts

College

Equity Share of funds

Chippewa Valley

Western
Southwest
Madison
Blackhawk
Gateway
Waukesha
Milwaukee
Moraine Park
Lakeshore
Fox Valley
Northeast
Mid-State
Northcentral
WI Indianhead

$37,886
$29,955
$20,654
$103,410
$28,769
$74,436
$65,051
$126,506
$36,734
$21,571
$65,552
$52,735
$29,129
$41,233
$34,788

Totals

$768,409



