Capacity Building for Equity and Inclusion in Career and Technical Education

Perkins V - FY 2020-21 Grant Planning Amounts

College	Equity Share of funds
Chippewa Valley	\$37,886
Western	\$29,955
Southwest	\$20,654
Madison	\$103,410
Blackhawk	\$28,769
Gateway	\$74,436
Waukesha	\$65,051
Milwaukee	\$126,506
Moraine Park	\$36,734
Lakeshore	\$21,571
Fox Valley	\$65,552
Northeast	\$52,735
Mid-State	\$29,129
Northcentral	\$41,233
WI Indianhead	\$34,788
Totals	\$768,409